
Period/Venue Traded Volume Total Vol per venue
% participation per 

venue
Count of Trades Price

TELENOR ASA 2,304,487 12,093,124                        19.056% 5,788 116.90

20/02/2023 475,229 3,080,072                          15.429% 1,312 116.33

AQEU 66,044 195,804                              33.730% 458 116.31

CEUD 990 813,012                              0.122% 2 116.23

CEUX 114,852 813,012                              14.127% 374 116.30

TQEM 73 284,289                              0.026% 1 116.30

TQEX 35,584 284,289                              12.517% 72 116.32

XOSL 257,686 689,666                              37.364% 405 116.35

21/02/2023 576,749 2,243,021                          25.713% 1,642 116.58

AQEU 108,406 202,564                              53.517% 662 116.48

CEUD 3,493 618,975                              0.564% 7 116.43

CEUX 154,000 618,975                              24.880% 440 116.57

TQEX 39,218 191,946                              20.432% 106 116.56

XOSL 271,632 610,561                              44.489% 427 116.63

22/02/2023 355,074 2,524,250                          14.067% 580 117.23

AQEU 27,262 171,698                              15.878% 68 117.37

CEUD 20 713,779                              0.003% 2 117.30

CEUX 100,900 713,779                              14.136% 209 117.37

TQEX 15,537 231,650                              6.707% 26 117.13

XOSL 211,355 693,344                              30.483% 275 117.15

23/02/2023 395,231 2,518,658                          15.692% 949 117.01

AQEU 27,381 108,233                              25.298% 79 117.01

CEUD 881 658,357                              0.134% 7 116.92

CEUX 106,519 658,357                              16.180% 334 117.00

TQEM 101 291,362                              0.035% 2 116.99

TQEX 46,426 291,362                              15.934% 141 117.01

XOSL 213,923 510,987                              41.865% 386 117.01

24/02/2023 502,204 1,727,123                          29.077% 1,305 117.51

AQEU 54,759 134,438                              40.732% 176 117.54

CEUX 154,616 548,638                              28.182% 479 117.54

TQEM 4,901 195,749                              2.504% 3 117.45

TQEX 27,914 195,749                              14.260% 89 117.48

XOSL 260,014 652,549                              39.846% 558 117.49

Grand Total 2,304,487 12,093,124 19.056% 5,788 116.90

Weekly summary



Week 8 2,304,487                  12,093,124                        19.06% 5,788 116.90

AQEU 283,852                     812,737                              34.93% 1,443 116.78

CEUD 5,384                         2,804,123                          0.19% 18 116.48

CEUX 630,887                     3,352,761                          18.82% 1,836 116.96

TQEM 5,075                         771,400                              0.66% 6 117.42

TQEX 164,679                     1,194,996                          13.78% 434 116.84

XOSL 1,214,610                  3,157,107                          38.47% 2,051 116.91

Period Traded Volume Volume cap

20/02/2023 475,229 858,627

21/02/2023 576,749 866,500

22/02/2023 355,074 860,561

23/02/2023 395,231 867,553

24/02/2023 502,204 843,000


